TOUGHMAN COMPOUND
Bradford Still 116

Jimmy Sanders 105

Seth Goodwin 100
Lance Tidwell 93

John Long 91

John Still 82

Kenny Kearse 79
Tommy Weaver
TOUGHMAN TRADITIONAL
David Shull 56

Ira Parnell 55

Jim Stewart 41

Bill Locklear 37

Butch Rosser 15

Kenny Kearse 10

Open Pro

Keanny Kearse 254
Mens Open

Tommy Weaver 237
Mens Known

Jimmy Sanders 261
Womens Open

Cindy Hauptman 167
Mens Hunter Unlimited

Greg Burbage 222

Seth Goodwin
Senior Mens Open

Mark Almond 244
Young Adult Male Open
Travis Hauptman 207
Novice Bowhunter Male
Bradford Still 276
John Long 260
Conrad Smith 251
Tom Bowen 247
Dwayne Wessinger 238
Lance Tidwell 232
Larry Farnsworth 222
John Still 221
Alan Kirby 168

Bowhunter B
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Keith Kirchner 242 8

Robert Kirchner 237 5
Chris Still 209 1
Adrian Owens 186 2
Traditional

David Shull 193 2
Ira Parnell 183

Jim Stewart 170 2
Bill Locklear 101

Butch Rosser 90

Youth OpenTOUGHMAN COMPOUND
Bradford Still 116

Jimmy Sanders 105

Seth Goodwin 100

Lance Tidwell 93

John Long 91

John Sitill 82

Kenny Kearse 79

Tommy Weaver
TOUGHMAN TRADITIONAL
David Shull 56

Ira Parnell 55

Jim Stewart 41

Bill Locklear 37

Butch Rosser 15

Kenny Kearse 10

Open Pro

Keanny Kearse 254 8
Mens Open

Tommy Weaver 237 6
Mens Known

Jimmy Sanders 261 10
Womens Open

Cindy Hauptman 167 4
Mens Hunter Unlimited

Greg Burbage 222 4

Seth Goodwin
Senior Mens Open

Mark Almond 244 10
Young Adult Male Open
Travis Hauptman 207 5

Novice Bowhunter Male
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John Long

Conrad Smith
Tom Bowen
Dwayne Wessinger
Lance Tidwell
Larry Farnsworth
John Still

Alan Kirby
Bowhunter B
Keith Kirchner
Robert Kirchner
Chris Still

Adrian Owens
Traditional

David Shull

Ira Parnell

Jim Stewart

Bill Locklear

Butch Rosser
Youth Open
Daniel Hauptman
Haley Bullington 208
Dawson Bullington
Ben Harrell

Marice Watson
Brandon Robinson
Dee Watson
James Mingo

Pee Wee

Lance Ray

Lena Wessinger
Neo Culp

Landon Santino
Joshua Still
Clifford still

Seth Ray

Daniel Hauptman
Haley Bullington 208
Dawson Bullington
Ben Harrell

Marice Watson
Brandon Robinson
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260
251
247
238
232
222
221
168

242
237

209

186

193
183
170

101

90

210

196
183

172
168
147
132

136
72
70

210

196
183

172
168
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Dee Watson 147
James Mingo 132



